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PSY-358 Adult Development and Aging
Changes from Adolescence to Adulthood

Directions: In 25-50 words for each age range, describe the various physical changes that can take place for each system listed. Use properly formatted APA in-text citations, including full references at the bottom of the chart.
	Age Range
	Sensory System
	Reproductive System
	Cardiovascular System
	Nervous System
	Appearance
	Mobility

	20-25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26-35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46-55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	56-65
	
	
	
	
	
	

	66-75
	
	
	
	
	
	

	76-85
	
	
	
	
	
	

	86-Death
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